Disclaimer

Epsilon Money Mart Pvt Ltd (Epsilon Money) having its registered office in Mumbai, Maharashtra India, is an AMFI registered Mutual Fund distributor and IRDAI registered Corporate Agent and associated with SMC Global Securities Limited as a Sub-Broker for investments opportunities in Direct Equities. Epsilon Money acts as a referrer to the Product and Services Providers who have obtained the required license to offer a suite of wealth management products which may not be directly offered by it. Epsilon money does not guarantee the validity/compliance of license of Product and Services Providers. Clients may conduct their independent due diligence before investing. The insurance products offered are underwritten by the respective Insurance Partners only. Epsilon Money does not underwrite the risk or act as an Insurer. Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks. Please read all the offer-related documents carefully before investing. Past performance may or may not be sustained in future.

This newsletter is being curated by HXGON Partners LLP, a knowledge partner of Epsilon Money. With the express understanding here that Epsilon Money shall not accept responsibility, assume liability, or bear any legal or financial obligations in connection with the content of this newsletter or any legal consequences that may stem from its distribution, dissemination, or use. This publication is issued for Indian residents only and should not be distributed to any other persons or residents of United States of America, Canada Australia or New Zealand or any other jurisdiction where such distribution, publication, reproduction, availability, or use would be contrary to law or regulation. The Document has been furnished solely for information and must not be reproduced or redistributed in public; the documents does not constitute investment advice or an offer to sell, or a solicitation.